LB DT

AEHRRUVHE

7 8 E IR 3249 (X&)
1. AR ERFER (D)
2. P EMFEER (D)
3. PERRIERFEFE R

14
14
14

4. BEEXIERTER
5. \EIWIXEMRTFHR

14
14

RTE

— iR FE AL

EFLRER

THMIFE3IA5H

ZHHEFORB R UMER

a bW N =

N VADES " %=L
Ea—<) U TR
TVTRRYTIA—FZ LR R
TUTREYT I —Z LR R
TVTRRY T I —FZ LR R

MEGEma=)INT B4 15
HREAHERAHE LT B5%E25S
HREHATPRRERKE—THIHI0S
FREHATPRRERKE—THIHI0S
FREHATPIEAREXE—THIFI0S

EiLEEE

1.%
2.&
&
4.5
5%

1,900
1,600
1,540
1,950
1,950

M (Fik.
M (Feik.
M (Fik.
M (B4R
M (Fik.

(PN LS EY=DY-Xi)
(PN LI E VDY)
(PN LS E DY)
TN =Y Bff)
(PN LS EY=DY-Li)

AL AFEBXRIEARE

SF34E285H

FEHLAN

i




